MODULAR MAX SERIES
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AND HAZARDOUS AREAS
FLOOD & HIGHBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
15,000 to 70,000 lumen models
1
MODULAR MAX SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

5
MODULAR MAX SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: MDX-20L-100-277-5K-120-H2-CG-GRY-AYK
MDX       20L       100-277       5K      120      H2      CG     GRY     AYK
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100  -  277
100-277V AC
347  -  480
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
MOUNTING
PND -  Pendant
SYK -  Straight Yoke
AYK -  Angled Yoke
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H2 - C1D2 / C2D1 / C3
HS - UL1598/A**
BEAM
30 - 30° (NEMA 3 - Medium Narrow)
60 - 60° (NEMA 4 - Medium)
90 - 90° (NEMA 5 - Medium Wide)
120 - 120° (NEMA 6 - Wide)
T2 - Type II
T3 - Type III
T5 - Type V (NEMA 7 - Very Wide)
LUMEN LEVEL
15L - 15,000
20L - 20,000
30L - 30,000
40L - 40,000
50L - 50,000
60L - 60,000
70L - 70,000
CCT
27K - 2700K*
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
* Expect longer lead-time.
** Harsh ver. only: Pre-installed 5 Pin NEMA Socket Receptacle
allows for easy attachment of photocell (purchase separately)
or other smart lighting device. Dimming capable at 120-480Vac.
Ships with shorting cap.
6
MODULAR MAX SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Straight Yoke
MDX-S YOKE S
MDX-S YOKE D
MDX-A YOKE S
MDX-A YOKE D
CHAIN02
Pendant Angled Yoke Chain
STAN01
Stanchion
* Requires A Straight Yoke
OTHER ACCESSORIES
SFCB05 MDX-VISOHOOK02 MDX-WG
Straight Yoke
Angled Yoke